52
 W: solarlightingdirect.com.au // Ph: 1300 135 911
Product
Code
LED’s Battery Solar
Panel
IP Rating Lumens
SLDPLSFM10W 2 x Built in
Lights
3x
1 x 6v
4000mAh
Lead Acid
9V 3W
Separate
Polycrystalline
20
N/A
Residential Range
Portable Lighting System
10W PLS with Bluetooth, Radio & Lights
Features:
- FM, MP3 & Bluetooth with Speaker (2-4 hours speaker
using time)
- 3 x LED Bulb Lights with 3m cable (Individually
Switched)
- 2 x Built in lights; 1 x Torch & 1 x Multipurpose Light
- 1 x Mains charging cable
- 1 x 3way device charging cable
- Approximately 10-12 hours Operation (When using
2+ lights)
- 5v USB output for charging devices
1 Year Warranty!
Packaged Fitting Weight & Dimensions
W: 1.8kg
D: 26cm x 10cm x 21cm
135mm